CORRICELLE

Celle Ligure, 19 Settembre 2014

RISULTATI MARCIA NON COMPETITIVA A PASSO LIBERO

Pos. Pettorale Cognome
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167
170
142
160
150
182
171
163
199
187
198
158
184
164
141
177
194
140
186
185
144
145
176
155
151
197
136
146
195
175
169
173
189
200
139
161
162
165
174
191
137
183

Benente
Corona
Calcagno
Barcellona
Andrioli
Damele
Corona
Cordone
Tarigo
Sanguineti
Borchi
Bricola
Pesce
Ferrando
Falco
Sciandra
Marrocu
Bonzo

Da Costa
Lugani
Dispari
Pittamiglio
Ermellino
Fasulo
Clerico
Cipriani
Ghigliazza
Piccardo
Capitolino
Mathiu
Vallarino
Fogliani
Diamanti
Cordini
Peluffo
Mori
Mignosi
Rocco
Panizzi
Roccella
Dorato
Pignoli

Nome
Massimo
Alessio
Roberto
Ferdinando
Davide

Gianfrancesco

Stefano
Stefano
Simone
Giuseppe
Vittoriano
Graziano
Gilberto
Giovanni
Enrico
Sofia
Gino
Piergiorgio
Pamela
Alessandro
Fabio
Paolo
Michela
Silvia
Elvio
Tiziana
Stefano
Massimo
Lorenzo
Amalia
Marzia
Loredana
Yuri
Maurizio
Dafne
Valentina
Sofia
Claudio
Marco
Franco
Barbara
Danilo

Tempo

23:27
24:29
25:41
25:46
25:51
26:03
26:04
26:10
26:35
27:27
27:28
27:32
27:55
27:56
28:09
28:54
29:12
29:43
29:46
29:50
30:20
30:23
30:38
30:59
31:40
31:45
32:03
32:04
32:05
32:15
32:41
32:42
33:09
33:54
3405
34:43
34:44
34:44
35:07
35:48
37:18
37:34



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

188
152
154
179
180
190
181
138
148
149
166
135
168
193
159
157
192

Zecchino
Giovannini
Marullo
Damele
Bianconcini
Fossati
Esposito
Lauro

De Falco
Paggi
Pippo
Scorza
Ottonello
Rossi
Parodi
Mordeglia
Testa

Paolo
Dario
Eleany
Daniela
llaria
Vanessa
Giovanni
Antonello
Raffaele
Carola
Rita
Debora
Marco
Lidia
Giovanna
Wanda
Michele

37:38
40:31
40:32
40:55
42:01
42:02
42:24
42:27
45:26
45:28
47:19
47:38
57:46
01:01:31
01:01:55
01:01:56
01:05:23



